Resultatlista

Datum: 2019-07-26
Plats: Rimnersvallen, Uddevalla
Arrangor: Halle IF

Tavl.ledare: Christian Persson

100m Kvinnor

1. Nadira Muminovic -07
2. Nicolina Sinclair -07

400m Kvinnor

Julia Nielsen -01

Ebba Jernmark-Burrows-00
Nelly EIned -06

Agnes Knauer -07

Moa Enander -07

Felicia Tedenby -09
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800m Kvinnor

Tilda Knauer -03

Majken Séderlund Larsson -07
Philippa Duff -05

Camilla Duff -05

Louise Hallander -04

I

Lovisa Nilsson -06
100m Man

1. William Hagg -02
2. Sebastian Sjoholm -06

400m Man A

Benjamin Aberg -95
Johan Lamm -98
Jacob Helsing -00
Jacob Quist Jensen -95
Patrik Hagg -72
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400m Man B

1. Nils Ekstrom — 03
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60m F13
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Jonas Magnusson -04
Jonathan Grahn -04
Andor Zackrisson Ljung-09
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Nicolina Sinclair -07
Nelly Franc -08
Molly Sorling -09
Felicia Tedenby -09
Svea Clarholm -09

Langdhopp F13

A W e

60m P13
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Nadira Muminovic -07
Nelly Franc -08
Nicolina Sinclair -07
Molly Sorling -09

Svea Clarholm -09
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Ailo Zackrisson Ljung -07
Eskil Ekstrom -07

Sixten Clarholm -11
Elliot Hjelm -10

Vilhelm Soérling -12

Langdhopp P13
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Sebastian Sjoholm -04
Eskil Ekstrém -07
Sixten Clarholm -11
Vilhelm Soérling -12
Elliot Hjelm -10
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Molndals AIK
Halle IF

Stenungsunds Fl
Halle IF
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55,67
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75,73

9,73
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10,65
10,80

4,34
4,00
3,91
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3,05

9,08
9,88
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10,80
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4,40
4,12
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2,84
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-1,4
-1,7
-1,0
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-1,9
-1,6



